
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 20.12.2024  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 50538/2024 30.05.2024 RPFAM/38/2024 P. R. MISHRA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

12-20  

2 79304/2024 18.09.2024 RSA/461/2012 A K ROUT 3.00,3*3 
2024-

12-20  

3 89989/2024 29.10.2024 WP(C)/28305/2019 M SAHOO 7.00,3*7 
2024-

12-20  

4 95494/2024 19.11.2024 SA/79/1999 H JENA 2.00,3*2 
2024-

12-20  

5 98360/2024 28.11.2024 WA/122/2024 M NAIK 12.00,3*12 
2024-

12-20  

6 98409/2024 28.11.2024 SA/16/1999 G C BARIK 51.00,3*51 
2024-

12-20  

7 98457/2024 28.11.2024 CONTC/5476/2024 S MOHAPATRA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

12-20  

8 99117/2024 30.11.2024 WP(C)/10776/2024 P N NAYAK 15.00,3*15 
2024-

12-20  

9 101185/2024 05.12.2024 WA/2910/2023 B K HATI 47.00,3*47 
2024-

12-20  

10 101502/2024 06.12.2024 RSA/180/2024 R SAMAL 26.00,3*26 
2024-

12-20  

11 101503/2024 06.12.2024 RSA/167/2024 R SAMAL 26.00,3*26 
2024-

12-20  

12 102334/2024 09.12.2024 WA/2910/2023 M NAIK 47.00,3*47 
2024-

12-20  

13 102677/2024 10.12.2024 CMP/1224/2023 A MISHRA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

12-20  

14 102961/2024 11.12.2024 WP(C)/3840/2018 Y DAS 10.00,3*10 
2024-

12-20  

15 102970/2024 11.12.2024 WP(C)/9419/2022 D PRADHAN 47.00,3*47 
2024-

12-20  

16 103271/2024 12.12.2024 WP(C)/18692/2014 J K MOHANTY 4.00,3*4 
2024-

12-20  

17 103275/2024 12.12.2024 ARBA/25/2017 A R DAS 3.00,3*3 
2024-

12-20  

18 103308/2024 12.12.2024 WA/178/2015 A DAS 3.00,3*3 
2024-

12-20  

19 103534/2024 12.12.2024 OCRMC/50/2002 P K MALLICK 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

2024-

12-20  



to be paid 

20 103673/2024 13.12.2024 CONTC/2160/2019 G ROUT 2.00,3*2 
2024-

12-20  

21 103690/2024 13.12.2024 WP(C)/4367/2003 B K MISHRA 
168.00,3*168 

dms 

2024-

12-20  

22 103706/2024 13.12.2024 WP(C)/19969/2021 P BASTIA 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2024-

12-20  

23 103856/2024 13.12.2024 ABLAPL/14991/2015 C K BARIK 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2024-

12-20  

24 104107/2024 16.12.2024 CONTC/5906/2024 P K NAYAK 2.00,3*2 
2024-

12-20  

25 104655/2024 17.12.2024 SA/254/2000 S MURMU 21.00,3*21 
2024-

12-20  

26 105177/2024 18.12.2024 CMP/1740/2016 S.B.UDGATA 

9.00,3*9 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-20  

27 105231/2024 18.12.2024 ABLAPL/18061/2017 K.C.TRIPATHY 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2024-

12-20  

28 105311/2024 18.12.2024 WP(C)/1096/2015 S.DAS 

30.00,3*30 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-20  

29 105337/2024 18.12.2024 WP(C)/1095/2015 S.DAS 

30.00,3*30 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-20  

30 105375/2024 18.12.2024 CONTC/364/2019 S.DAS 11.00,3*11 
2024-

12-20  

31 105383/2024 18.12.2024 CONTC/363/2019 S.DAS 11.00,3*11 
2024-

12-20  

32 105417/2024 18.12.2024 FAO/302/2024 S.NAYAK 9.00,3*9 
2024-

12-20  

33 105420/2024 18.12.2024 JCRLA/26/2012 M.D.BISWAL 10.00,3*10 
2024-

12-20  

34 105451/2024 18.12.2024 ABLAPL/14713/2023 B.KARMI 3.00,3*3 
2024-

12-20  

35 105452/2024 18.12.2024 SA/176/1996 P.K.JENA 41.00,3*41  
2024-

12-20  

36 105513/2024 19.12.2024 WP(C)/22936/2016 D P DASH 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2024-

12-20  

37 105554/2024 19.12.2024 OJC/9449/1993 S MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2024-

12-20  

38 105555/2024 19.12.2024 OJC/1103/1999 S MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

2024-

12-20  



to be paid 

39 105600/2024 19.12.2024 OJC/10903/1999 J P KAR 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2024-

12-20  

40 105602/2024 19.12.2024 WP(C)/11908/2018 SBUDGATA 3.00,3*3 dms 
2024-

12-20  

41 105603/2024 19.12.2024 CRLMC/2104/2012 M R SAHOO 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2024-

12-20  

42 106023/2024 20.12.2024 CMP/1034/2017 K NAYAK 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2024-

12-20  

43 106037/2024 20.12.2024 ABLAPL/7049/2017 T KHAN 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2024-

12-20  

44 106040/2024 20.12.2024 WP(C)/31659/2024 J P KAR 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2024-

12-20  

45 106096/2024 20.12.2024 OJC/16616/2001 G K BEHERA 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2024-

12-20  

46 106116/2024 20.12.2024 WP(C)/25718/2024 P K SWAIN 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2024-

12-20  

47 106117/2024 20.12.2024 WP(C)/25315/2024 P K SWAIN 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2024-

12-20  

48 106129/2024 20.12.2024 WP(C)/24278/2024 S BHUYAN 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2024-

12-20  

49 106130/2024 20.12.2024 OJC/14887/2001 S PATTANAIK 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2024-

12-20  

50 106139/2024 20.12.2024 OJC/3829/1988 R K MANGARAJ 

21.00,3*21 

DOCUMENT IN 

DMS 

2024-

12-20  

51 106146/2024 20.12.2024 CRLA/268/2011 G C SWAIN 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2024-

12-20  

52 106175/2024 20.12.2024 WP(C)/10501/2010 C MALLICK 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2024-

12-20  

53 106220/2024 20.12.2024 WP(C)/20379/2010 R K BASIK 

document 

available in 

dms, court fee 

to be paid 

2024-

12-20  

READY CASES 
 

54 102220/2024 07.12.2024 WP(C)/4515/2005 N.C.SINHA 

27.00,3*27 

DOCUMENT IN 

DMS 

2024-

12-20  



55 103701/2024 13.12.2024 WP(C)/10323/2004 A K BARIK 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-20  

56 104606/2024 17.12.2024 ABLAPL/338/2015 D P DASH 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-20  

57 104912/2024 17.12.2024 CRLMC/4506/2024 S DAS 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2024-

12-20  

58 105172/2024 18.12.2024 CRLMC/3030/2022 S.K.NAYAK 
5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

12-20  

59 105175/2024 18.12.2024 CRLMC/3029/2022 S.K.NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

12-20  

60 106031/2024 20.12.2024 WP(C)/31442/2024 M R BARIK 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2024-

12-20  

61 106063/2024 20.12.2024 BLAPL/11042/2024 S K BHAGABAT 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

12-20  

62 106066/2024 20.12.2024 BLAPL/10135/2024 M K PANI 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

12-20  

63 106068/2024 20.12.2024 BLAPL/10135/2024 M K PANI 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

12-20  

64 106070/2024 20.12.2024 BLAPL/9879/2024 M K PANI 
5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2024-

12-20  

65 106092/2024 20.12.2024 WP(C)/29772/2024 N ROUT 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2024-

12-20  

66 106144/2024 20.12.2024 WP(C)/13001/2014 P K MOHANTY 

33.00,3*33 

document in 

dms 

2024-

12-20  

67 106149/2024 20.12.2024 WPC(OAC)/2079/2018 D P DAS 

3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX BY 

ANTA, CRLA 

SECTION 

2024-

12-20  

68 106209/2024 20.12.2024 BLAPL/12769/2022 A PATI 
3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

12-20  

69 106436/2024 20.12.2024 CMP/892/2024 C. KASTURI 

4.00,3*4 

PAPRELESS 

DOCUMENT 

2024-

12-20  

N I C 

 


